Results at Night Petrol Halt
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Total

1604
1626
1645
1700
1717
1725
1798
1806
1827
1838
1846
1849
1864
1921
1922
1983
1988
2070
2076
2120
2134
2230
2283
2399
2408
2437
2457
2575
2595
2628
2750
2757
2828
2916
3006
3809
4112
4218
4863
5243
7365
7673

Driver

Owen Turmner
Jamie Turner
Mike Biss

Kevin Wilson
Peter Valentine
James Hoyles
Peter Scott
Geoff Lobb

Rob Reynolds
Clive Baty

Mark Banham
John Cotton
Roy Gravestock
Matt Fowle
Dave Smith

lan Mepham
Andy Rowe
Paul Heal

David Leadbetter
Mark Appleton
Edward Robinson
Pat Tierney
Ted Howels
Jane Edington
Paul Rees
James Campbell
Pete Jagger
Ann Weir

Clive Chapman
Fiona Duncan
Stephen Cooper
Jeremy Hunter
Abe Shenker
Simon Weir
Trevor Skinner
James Edwards
lan Langridge
James Parman
Eddie Grayson
Mike Knott

Cliff Porter
John Pearce

Navigator

Andrew Dadswell
Graham Dance
Cath Woodman
Paul Caunt
Michael Valentin
Richard Chalmer
Graham Raeburn
Chris Holliday
John Stringer
CROW

Paul Haylock
Gillian Cotton
Tim Ball

lain Tullie

Pete Johnson
Bob Blows

Cat Lund

Matt Heal

Dan Spittlehouse
Anthony Preston
Adrian Robinson
Ed Scott

Scott Main

Gary Edgington
Elisabeth Rees
Thomas Campbe
David Wilkinson
Brian Weir

Chris Glen-Smith
Mike Turner
James Hobden
Peter Moss
Melvyn Cox
Alicia Miles
Laura Skinner
Alexander Demp
Jim Haywood
John Parman
John Ball

Alex Levgi

Neil Burgess
Trevor Gibbons

EACS Midsummer Endurance Rally - 18/18th June 2005

Car

Rover Metro
Rover Metro GTi
Holden Barina SR
Citroen AX GT
Rover 214 Si
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroen AX GTI
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Toyota Yaris
Suzuki Ignis
Citroen AX
Vauxhall Nova SRI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
MG ZR
Citroen ZX Diesel
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
MG ZR
Citroen AX
Suzuki Swift GTI
Proton Compact GLI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Skoda Felicia
Rover 214 SLI
Rover Mini
VW Polo
Citroen AX
Rover Metro GTI
Skoda Felicia
Nissan Micra
Rover 200i
Rover 214S|
Skoda Favorit 136
Austin Metro
Suzuki Ignis
Rover Mini Cooper
Peugeot 309 Style

CC

1396
1396
1389
1360
1396
1294
1360
1400
1294
998

1328
1360
1398
1298
1398
1298
1360
1396
1905
1294
1298
1293
1396
954

1298
1299
1360
1296
1396
1275
1390
954

1398
1300
1275
1398
1396
1289
998

1325
1293
1396

Clubs

ERA/ERA
ERA/HRCR
CSMA/CSMA

HRCR/HRCR
CMC/ERA
ERA/ERA
CMC/CMC
CSMA/CMC
/HRCR
CMC/CMC
CSMA/CSMA
ERA/ERA
HRCR/HRCR
CSMA /CSMA
CMC/CMC
CSMA / CSMA
ERA/ERA
CMC/CMC
HRCR/HRCR
HRCR/HRCR
CMC/CMC
CSMA/CSMA
ERA/ERA
CMC/CMC
ERA/ERA
ERA/CMC
CMC/CMC
CSMA / CSMA
CMC/CMC
ERA/CMC
CMC/HRCR
HRCR/
CMC/CMC
ERA/ERA
CMC/CMC
ERA/ERA
ERA/
CMC/CMC
CMC/CMC
CMC/ERA
CSMA / CSMA

Novice

Novice



